

Property Information		Request Information	Update Information
File#:	BS-X01672-4253643950	Requested Date: 06/13/2024	Update Requested:
Owner:	WILSON EDWARD J	Branch:	Requested By:
Address 1:	2446 GENESEE MLS RD	Date Completed:	Update Completed:
Address 2:		# of Jurisdiction(s):	
City, State Zip: GENESEE, PA		# of Parcel(s): 1	

Notes			
CODE VIOLATIONS	Per Bingham Township Department of Zoning there are no Code Violation cases on this property.		
	Collector: Bingham Township Payable: 843 Bingham Ctr. Rd. Genesee PA 16923 Business# 814-848-9863		
PERMITS	Per Bingham Township Building Department there are no Open/Pending/ Expired Permit on this property.		
	Collector: Bingham Township Payable: 843 Bingham Ctr. Rd. Genesee PA 16923 Business# 814-848-9863		
SPECIAL ASSESSMENTS	Per Bingham Township Tax Collector Department there are no Special Assessments/liens on the property.		
	Collector: Bingham Township Payable: 843 Bingham Ctr. Rd. Genesee PA 16923 Business# 814-848-9863		
DEMOLITION	NO		
UTILITIES	WATER & SEWER The house is on a community water and sewer. All houses go to the shared well and septic system.		
	GARBAGE GARBAGE PRIVATE HAULER WITH LIEN STATUS AND BALANCE UNKNOWN.		

Craig Watson, Chairman Eric Potter, Vice Chairman BINGHAM TOWNSHIP 843 Bingham Center Road Genesee, PA 16923 Phone: 814-848-9863 Fax: 814-848-3887 Email: BinghamTownship17@gmail.com

Matthew Kio, Supervisor Cheryl Young, Secretary

June 17, 2024

Peter Watson Stellar Innovations 2605 Maitland Central Parkway ~ Suite C Maitland, FL 32751

Dear Peter,

In response to your Right to Know Request of June 14, 2024 concerning the property located at 2446 Genesee Mills Road, Parcel #040-005-009 in Bingham Towsnhip.

There is currently No Building Permit Code violations or No Special Assessment Fees on record in Bingham Township or Potter County.

Thank you for your request.

Cheryl Young, Secretary/Treasurer